COUNTY OF LAKE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 3112 Atholi Rd, Lucerne, Ca, 95458

TASK SHEET

						SUBTOTAL
INIT	DATE	TASK	TIME	RATE	EXT	CUMULATIVE
TR	03/23/2023	Initial invesgation complaint review	0.25	\$53.88	\$13.47	\$13.47
TR	03/23/2023	Writing of Notices	0.25	\$53.88	\$13.47	\$26.94
YC	03/23/2023	Mailing of Notices	0.25	\$41.05	\$10.26	\$37.20
NV	03/28/2023	Posting of Red Tag	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$84.58
TR	05/31/2023	Right of Entry letter	0.25	\$53.88	\$13.47	\$98.05
TR	06/01/2023	Site inspection	1.00	\$53.88	\$53.88	\$151.93
МВ	06/07/2023	Health and Saftey Noticiation letter	0.25	\$108.82	\$27.21	\$179.14
NV	06/08/2023	Site inspection	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$226.52
NV	06/15/2023	Writing of Warrant	0.50	\$47.38	\$23.69	\$250.21
NV	06/28/2023	Site inspection and Posting of warrant	1.00	\$47.38	\$47.38	\$297.59
NV	06/29/2023	Abatement	2.00	\$47.38	\$94.76	\$392.35
NV	07/05/2023	Return of Warrant	0.50	\$47.38	\$23.69	\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
						\$416.04
		Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount				\$416.04
		Contractor's Costs				\$450.00
		Total Cost of Abatement				\$866.04